CONFIDENCE IN EVERY SAMPLE
REDEFINE QUALITY• DRIVE PRODUCTIVITY
Bluechiip Enabled
Product Range 2021
REVISION 1.0
STREAM SAMPLE MANAGER
HANDHELD READER
CRYOTAGS UNIVERSAL CRYOBOX CRYOVIALS

designed to
Perform in cryogenic environments at -196°C
Have a unique, hard-coded, and
tamper proof ID
Sense temperature
Survive ionizing radiation and autoclaves
Bluechiip Enabled Internal Thread Cryovial Range
Bluechiip Enabled External Thread Cryovial Range
INTERNAL CAP - BAG OF 50
CAT. NO.
Vol.
(ml)
Height
(cm)
Bottom style Packaging
BCVE-12-050 1.2 4.27 Self Standing bag / 50
BCVE-20-050 2.0 4.82 Self Standing bag / 50
BCVE-40-050 4.0 7.62 Self Standing bag / 50
BCVE-50-050 5.0 9.03 Self Standing bag / 50
EXTERNAL CAP - BAG OF 50
CAT. NO.
Vol.
(ml)
Height
(cm)
Bottom style Packaging
BCVI-12-050 1.2 4.02 Self Standing bag / 50
BCVI-20-050 2.0 4.56 Self Standing bag / 50
BCVI-30-050 3.0 6.92 Self Standing bag / 50
BCVI-40-050 4.0 7.36 Self Standing bag / 50
BCVI-50-050 5.0 8.76 Self Standing bag / 50
EXTERNAL CAP - CASE OF 500
CAT. NO.
Vol.
(ml)
Height
(cm)
Bottom style
Internal
packaging
Sale
Unit
BCVI-12-500 1.2 4.02 Self Standing bag / 50 case / 500
BCVI-12-500 2.0 4.56 Self Standing bag / 50 case / 500
BCVI-12-500 3.0 6.92 Self Standing bag / 50 case / 500
BCVI-12-500 4.0 7.36 Self Standing bag / 50 case / 500
BCVI-12-500 5.0 8.76 Self Standing bag / 50 case / 500
INTERNAL CAP - CASE OF 500
CAT. NO.
Vol.
(ml)
Height
(cm)
Bottom style
Internal
packaging
Sale Unit
BCVE-12-500 1.2 4.27 Self Standing bag / 50 case / 500
BCVE-20-500 2.0 4.82 Self Standing bag / 50 case / 500
BCVE-40-500 4.0 7.62 Self Standing bag / 50 case / 500
BCVE-50-500 5.0 9.03 Self Standing bag / 50 case / 500
1.2 ml
1.2 ml
2.0 ml
2.0 ml